The Rhode Island June 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 08, 2021 01:43 PM
Contact Information

Name: ACHIEVEMENT FIRST, INC. Phone: 4014974366
Address: 370 Hartford Avenue
Email: elizabethwinangun@achievementfirst.org Providence,RI
02909

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Jun 04, 2021 Fee $3,000.00 TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Education

CECELIA F. PELKEY via CAPITOL CITY GROUP, LTD. on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST, INC.



GEORGE ZAINYEH via ATHENA SOLUTIONS GROUP on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST, INC.

Reported Bills:

H5069

H5069
H5069
H5069

H5069
H5193

H5193
H5193
H5193

H5193
S0013

S0013
S0013
S0013

S0013

Reported Public Bodies:

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Department of Education

BILL FISCHER via TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST,
INC.

CECELIA F. PELKEY via CAPITOL CITY GROUP, LTD. on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST,
INC.

CHRISTOPHER VITALE via CAPITOL CITY GROUP, LTD. on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST,
INC.

GEORGE ZAINYEH via ATHENA SOLUTIONS GROUP on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST,
INC.

BILL FISCHER via TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST,
INC.

CECELIA F. PELKEY via CAPITOL CITY GROUP, LTD. on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST,
INC.

CHRISTOPHER VITALE via CAPITOL CITY GROUP, LTD. on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST,
INC.

GEORGE ZAINYEH via ATHENA SOLUTIONS GROUP on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST,
INC.

BILL FISCHER via TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST,
INC.

CECELIA F. PELKEY via CAPITOL CITY GROUP, LTD. on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST,
INC.

CHRISTOPHER VITALE via CAPITOL CITY GROUP, LTD. on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST,
INC.

GEORGE ZAINYEH via ATHENA SOLUTIONS GROUP on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST,
INC.

BILL FISCHER via TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST, INC.

Education, Rhode Island Board of

BILL FISCHER via TRUE NORTH COMMUNICATIONS on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST, INC.

Reported Executive Officials:

General Assembly



General Assembly

CECELIA F. PELKEY via CAPITOL CITY GROUP, LTD. on behalf of ACHIEVEMENT FIRST, INC.



